
FORD TRANSIT SINGLE CABIN

DROPSIDE

Contact RMA Automotive for more information or a quotation.
        inquiries@rmagroup.net                            rmaautomotive.net



Notes:     
The company reserves the right to change the vehicle specifications and features described in this publication at any time.
Vehicle specifications and features may vary in different markets. 
Images are for illustrative purposes only and may appear different from the actual vehicle.

Vehicle Details
Manufacturer 
Model 

Engine
Drivetrain
Power (kW/PS)
Torque (Nm) 
Transmission
Wheels 
Tires

Ford
Transit 470E

Standard Roof,
Long Wheel Base, LHD or RHD

Turbo Diesel 2.2L TDCi
RWD

114/155 @ 3500 rpm
395 @ 1600-2300 rpm

6-Speed manual
16" steel

195/75R16 Dual Rear

Dimensions of Modified Vehicle (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Overall Height (mm)
Cargo Bed Internal Length (mm)
Cargo Bed Internal Width (mm) 
Cargo Bed Internal Height (mm) 
Cargo Bed Volume (cbm)

 3954
6250
2200
2386
3700
2100

400
3.1

Weight Table (kg)
Payload capacity
Gross vehicle weight

1980
 4700

Ford
Transit 350L

Standard Roof,
Long Wheel Base, LHD or RHD

Turbo Diesel 2.2L TDCi
AWD

92/125 @ 3500 rpm
350 @ 1450-2000 rpm

6-Speed manual
16" steel

235/65R16  Single Rear

 3954
6250
2200
2386
3700
2100

400
3.1

920
 3500

FORD TRANSIT SINGLE CABIN

DROPSIDE

Optional Features
Diesel Engine Euro Stage V
Tow Bar with Pintle Hook & Trailer Electrical Connections
Tow Bar with 50mm Type Tow Ball & Trailer Electrical Connections
Tow Rope / Snatch-um, 10m Length, 5,000kg Rolling Load Capacity
Snorkel Air Intake System
Reflective Vest
Rear View Camera
Clear Type Glass Security Film for Non-laminated Windows 
(not ballistic protection)
Lockable Wheel Nuts
Vehicle Security Alarm
VHF/HF Roof Antenna, Speaker & Power Pre-installation
VHF/HF Equipment with Roof Antenna

Standard Features
Steel Cargo Bed
Hinged Drop Down Sides & Tailgate
Steel Bulkhead Frame to Restrict Cargo Movement
Rear Wheel Mud Guards

Load Anchorage Points
Fire Extinguisher with Mounting Bracket
First Aid Kit
Reflective Triangle Warning Kit
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