FORD TRANSIT SINGLE CABIN

DROPSIDE











FORD TRANSIT SINGLE CABIN

DROPSIDE

Vehicle Details

Manufacturer	Ford	Ford
Model	Transit 470E	Transit 350L
	Standard Roof,	Standard Roof,
	Long Wheel Base, LHD or RHD	Long Wheel Base, LHD or RHD
Engine	Turbo Diesel 2.2L TDCi	Turbo Diesel 2.2L TDCi
Drivetrain	RWD	AWD
Power (kW/PS)	114/155 @ 3500 rpm	92/125 @ 3500 rpm
Torque (Nm)	395 @ 1600-2300 rpm	350 @ 1450-2000 rpm
Transmission	6-Speed manual	6-Speed manual
Wheels	16" steel	16" steel
Tires	195/75R16 Dual Rear	235/65R16 Single Rear

Dimensions of Modified Vehicle (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)	3954	3954
Overall Length (mm)	6250	6250
Overall Width (mm)	2200	2200
Overall Height (mm)	2386	2386
Cargo Bed Internal Length (mm)	3700	3700
Cargo Bed Internal Width (mm)	2100	2100
Cargo Bed Internal Height (mm)	400	400
Cargo Bed Volume (cbm)	3.1	3.1

Weight Table (kg)

, ,,		
Payload capacity	1980	920
Gross vehicle weight	4700	3500

Notes

The company reserves the right to change the vehicle specifications and features described in this publication at any time. Vehicle specifications and features may vary in different markets.

Images are for illustrative purposes only and may appear different from the actual vehicle.

Standard Features

Steel Cargo Bed	Load Anchorage Points
Hinged Drop Down Sides & Tailgate	Fire Extinguisher with Mounting Bracket
Steel Bulkhead Frame to Restrict Cargo Movement	First Aid Kit
Rear Wheel Mud Guards	Reflective Triangle Warning Kit

Optional Features

Diesel Engine Euro Stage V
Tow Bar with Pintle Hook & Trailer Electrical Connections
Tow Bar with 50mm Type Tow Ball & Trailer Electrical Connections
Tow Rope / Snatch-um, 10m Length, 5,000kg Rolling Load Capacity
Snorkel Air Intake System
Reflective Vest
Rear View Camera
Clear Type Glass Security Film for Non-laminated Windows
(not ballistic protection)
Lockable Wheel Nuts
Vehicle Security Alarm
VHF/HF Roof Antenna, Speaker & Power Pre-installation
VHF/HF Equipment with Roof Antenna



